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TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 28 173 229
2 KD4AMP 59739 38 52 128
3 N5MT 24949 44 38 126
4 W5SUM 2019 48 25 121
5 N4ZCG 56067 46 23 115
6 N6OPR 45715 49 14 112
7 KG5ZMQ 77628 42 21 105
8 N0TW 36547 34 34 102
9 KM4ODS 77504 32 25 89

10 NC0B 74875 29 29 87

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NC0B 74875 29 29 87
W0RTV 13962 21 1 43
KA0HZP 31562 11 3 25
N0CUN 33031 9 5 23
K2HT 68440 5 8 18

CALL AREA 1
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 16 8 40
N1ZN 73599 7 3 17
N1YKH 70147 2 0 4

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 14 1 29
WA2CNV 65510 6 3 15
WA2SUH 407 6 2 14

CALL AREA 3

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N3DUE 41066 5 0 10
K1BZ 6547 5 0 10



CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KD4AMP 59739 38 52 128
N4ZCG 56067 46 23 115
N0TW 36547 34 34 102
KM4ODS 77504 32 25 89
KJ4RV 37776 31 13 75
KF4JDR 77817 23 1 47
AK4YS 75328 21 2 44
WB4WXE 7010 14 11 39
K4FET 77603 15 6 36
K4QHH 26040 15 2 32
KA5VZG 46596 12 0 24
N3GTY 50585 10 1 21
KK4MCY 77124 9 2 20
KI4YRH 75352 5 1 11
AF4LL 71872 4 0 8
KZ3T 41015 1 0 2

CALL AREA 5

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5MT 24949 44 38 126
W5SUM 2019 48 25 121
KG5ZMQ 77628 42 21 105
KD5DE 33513 29 12 70
N2VOX 77798 17 4 38
KD5ILA 77652 4 0 8
AD5IF 73372 3 1 7
KM5FF 50356 3 0 6
KM5EH 71103 1 0 2

CALL AREA 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N6GP 21149 0 1 1

CALL AREA 7

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N6OPR 45715 49 14 112
K7CWS 50288 25 5 55
W7MC 69078 9 2 20
KA7BHK 74429 2 0 4
AB7WP 77529 1 0 2

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 23 22 68
WB8WIV 24086 7 0 14
W8TOM 74496 6 1 13
K8IZK 73889 3 1 7
K8LL 76801 1 0 2



CALL AREA 9

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8CTM 77275 14 9 37
KC9TQU 77157 16 1 33
NY9X 23827 6 0 12
KC9EOQ 74609 5 0 10
WA9LJK 70789 4 1 9

QRP

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AD5IF 73372 3 1 7

MOBILE

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W9YOY 76637 2 4 8



LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5MT 24949 44 38 126
N4ZCG 56067 46 23 115
KG5ZMQ 77628 42 21 105
KM4ODS 77504 32 25 89
KJ4RV 37776 31 13 75
KD5DE 33513 29 12 70
KF4JDR 77817 23 1 47
AK4YS 75328 21 2 44
W0RTV 13962 21 1 43
N1API 25468 16 8 40
WB4WXE 7010 14 11 39
N2VOX 77798 17 4 38
K8CTM 77275 14 9 37
K4FET 77603 15 6 36
KC9TQU 77157 16 1 33
KA0HZP 31562 11 3 25
KA5VZG 46596 12 0 24
N0CUN 33031 9 5 23
N3GTY 50585 10 1 21
W7MC 69078 9 2 20
KK4MCY 77124 9 2 20
K2HT 68440 5 8 18
N1ZN 73599 7 3 17
WA2CNV 65510 6 3 15
WA2SUH 407 6 2 14
W8TOM 74496 6 1 13
NY9X 23827 6 0 12
KI4YRH 75352 5 1 11
WA9LJK 70789 4 1 9
KD5ILA 77652 4 0 8
K8IZK 73889 3 1 7
KM5FF 50356 3 0 6
N1YKH 70147 2 0 4
KZ3T 41015 1 0 2
KM5EH 71103 1 0 2
K8LL 76801 1 0 2
AB7WP 77529 1 0 2
N6GP 21149 0 1 1



HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 28 173 229
KD4AMP 59739 38 52 128
W5SUM 2019 48 25 121
N6OPR 45715 49 14 112
N0TW 36547 34 34 102
NC0B 74875 29 29 87
DL6DK 39944 30 22 82
K8DEL 2978 23 22 68
K7CWS 50288 25 5 55
F6BXQ 25912 0 33 33
K4QHH 26040 15 2 32
WA2HMM 40510 14 1 29
WB8WIV 24086 7 0 14
N3DUE 41066 5 0 10
K1BZ 6547 5 0 10
KC9EOQ 74609 5 0 10
AF4LL 71872 4 0 8
KA7BHK 74429 2 0 4

COUNTRY ENTRIES

FRANCE
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

F6BXQ 25912 0 33 33

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 28 173 229
DL6DK 39944 30 22 82

CLUB ENTRIES
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 28 173 229 DL8YBM
N4SVC 75836 38 52 128 KD4AMP
NM5H 68588 44 38 126 N5MT
K4MN 24874 32 25 89 KM4ODS
DF0AG 74925 30 22 82 DL6DK
DL0BIC 77526 30 22 82 DL6DK
W5RRV 42114 29 12 70 KD5DE
W1NRG 29650 16 8 40 N1API
NZ4FF 77686 10 1 21 N3GTY



CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 12 570
HANSE 2 458
STEAMBOAT 5 404
LOUISIANA PELICAN 2 252
BRANDING IRON 3 246
CATT 4 199
GATEWAY 4 124
MLB 1 112
CASTLE CRAIG 4 101
ARIZONA DESERT 4 81
GOLD CITY 1 32
CITY OF LIGHTS 1 10
HOUSTON SHOT 1 7
NM MUD DUCKS 1 6

CHECK LOGS
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

OZ1D 17405 1 23 25
N6OKU 0 3 0 6
KK4WX 42594 3 0 6
K6ICS 0 0 5 5
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